minmt RAMADHAN TIMETABLE

GLASGOW

2026 (1447AH)
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* Subject to sighting of the moon | Completion of Qur'an 29th Ramadhan o ® @ o
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Day | Date | Month | Ends |Begins|Jama‘at | Sunrise | Begins | Mithl 1 | Mithl 2 | Maghrib | Begins | Jama‘at
S 5:31 5:43 7:31  12:37 2:53 3:31 5:34 7:31 8:15
Thu 19 Feb w2 5:29 5:41 7:29 12:37 2:55 3:33 5:36 7:33 8:15
Fri 20 Feb 5:22  5:27 5:39 7:27 12:37 2:56 3:35 5:38 7:35 8:15
Sat 21 Feb 5:20 ; : 3 : 3 : 5:40 7:37 8:15
Sun 22 Feb 5:18 : : : : : : 5:42 7:39 8:15
Mon 23 Feb 5:15 : : : 3 : 3 5:44 7:41 8:15
Tue 24 Feb 5:13 : : 5 : : : 5:46 7:43 8:15
Wed 25 Feb 5:10 : ; : : 3 : 5:48 7:45 8:15
Thu 26 Feb 5:08 3 ; : : : 5 5:51 7:48 8:15
Fri Y Feb 5:06 : 3 3 : : : 5:53 7:50 8:15
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11 Sat 28 Feb 5:03 ; : 3 2 : : 5:55 7:52 8:15
12 Sun 01 Mar 5:01 : ; : g : : 5:57 7:54 8:15
13 Mon 02 Mar 4:58 : : : g : : 6:00 7:56 8:15
14  Tue 03 Mar 4:56 3 : : : : : 6:01 7:58 8:15
15 Wed 04 Mar 4:53 ; : : 3 3 g 6:04 8:00 8:15
16  Thu 05 Mar 4:50 5 g " § ; 3 6:06 8:03 8:45
17 Fri 06 Mar 4:48 : 3 5 5 : g 6:08 8:05 8:45
18 Sat 07 Mar 4:45 ; : : : : : 6:10 8:07 8:45
19 Sun 08 Mar 4:42 5 5 ; : : : 6:12 8:09 8:45
20 Mon 09 Mar 4:40 ; : ; : : : 6:14 8:11 8:45
21 Tue 10 Mar 4:37 5 ? : : ] : 6:16 8:14 8:45
22  Wed 11 Mar 4:34 3 g : : : E 6:18 8:16 8:45
23 Thu 12 Mar 4:31 3 ; : : 3 : 6:20 8:18 8:45
24 Fri 13 Mar 4:28 g ; : : ; E 6:22 8:21 8:45
25 Sat 14 Mar 4:26 " E : : : : 6:24 8:23 8:45
26 Sun 15 Mar 4:23 2 : : : : ; 6:27 8:25 8:45
27 Mon 16 Mar 4:20 2 : 3 3 3 : 6:29 8:25 8:45
28 Tue 17 Mar 4:17 X E : : : & 6:31 8:26 8:45
29 Wed 18 Mar 4:14 : : : 3 : g 6:33 8:27 8:45

Thu 19 Mar 4:11 : : : : : : 6:35 8:28 8:45
Fri pA] Mar 4:07 4:12 4:24 6:15 12:30 3:37 4:26 6:37 8:29 8:45
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We advise that all st ting/drinki ith le of minutes t H A i idni
e advise that all stop eating/drinking with a couple of minutes to spare as a Eld Prayers Second Taraweeh Jama'at will be at Midnight

general precaution and perform Fajr at least 3 minutes after the beginning time
Jama'at  Time Fitrana GCM App

Donations support Your Masjid 1st BBy (Sadagah Al-Fitr)
Donate now - www.centralmosque.co.uk/donate ’

Add Gift Aid to boost your donation! 2nd 8.15am
Lillah (Masjid) | Sadagah | Zakat | Fitrana | Iftar 3rd 9.30 am

GETITON

£4 per Person ‘ ® Google Play

o £ WhatsApp
1 Mosque Avenue, Glasgow, G5 9TA | 0141 429 3132 | www.centralmosque.co.uk 4th 11.00 am #i) Channel



